10B797-CAPRI BLUE
SKIN: 49557 NEWMAR GRANITE

A- 63226 TITANIUM
B- 51076 LIGHT GOLD
C-577621 DK.CHARCOAL MET.

AWNINGS:

STD: A&E POWER BOX AWNING

FABRIC: CHARCOAL TWEED(SUNBRELLA)
HARDWARE: BLACK

OPT: CAREFREE

FABRIC: CHARCOAL TWEED(SUNBRELLA)
HARDWARE: BLACK

OPT:GIRARD

FABRIC: CHARCOAL TWEED(SUNBRELLA)
HARDWARE: BLACK



QUART

GALLON

Fhd 43557 0-0 GRAMITE MET Fhd 45557 0-0 GRAMITE MET
8 Kl N . Using: Step: Uzing: Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. Base | Description | Amount | Cum. |
! 8.7 URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 314.7 314.7
BC250 BLUE BLACK 248.6 327.3 BC250 BLUE BLACK 994.4 1309.1
BC200 BLACK 167.2 494.5 BC200 BLACK 668.9 1978.0
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 108.5 6032.0 BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIMNUM 4332.9 2411.9
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 103.2 F06.3 BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 413.2 2825.1
BC105 WHITE 58.4 Fo4.7 BC105 WHITE 233.7 3058.8
BC410 GREEN BLUE 42.9 807.6 BC410 GREEN BLUE 171.5 32303
BC3200 CARBAZOLE ¥IOLET 37.7 845.3 BC300 CARBAZOLE ¥IOLET 150.9 3381.2
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.8 871.1 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 103.2 3484.4
Fhd E3226 0-0 TITANIUM FROST MET Fhd E3226 0-0 TITAMIUM FROST MET
CO LO R A: Uszing: Step: Ising: Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. Base | Description | Amount | Cum. |
L UNIYERSAL MID TEM... ) LRS5O0 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 331.5 331.5
BC171 MEDIUM AL UMIMNUM 481.5 5641.4 BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIMNUM 1926.1 2257.6
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 111.7 676.1 BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 446.8 2704.4
BC105 WHITE 110.4 786.5 BC105 WHITE 441.7 3146.1
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 42.8 g829.3 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 171.4 3317.5
BC250 BLUE BLACK 34.0 863.3 BC250 BLUE BLACK 136.1 3453.6
BCE20O0 RED GOLD 12.4 875.7 BCEOO RED GOLD 49.5 3503.1
BCB21 DARK MAROON 1.6 877.3 BCB21 DARK MARODN 6.3 3509.4
Frd 51076 0-0 CAJON SPICE LIGHT GO Frd 51076 0-0 CAJON SPICE LIGHT GO
COLOR B: Using SlEn Using: Step:
Base | Description | Amount | Cum. | Base | Description | Amount | Cum. |
URS0 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 120.8 120.8 URS0 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 483.1 483.1
BC110 WHITE PEARL 170.5 291.3 BC110 WHITE PEARL 682.2 1165.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIMNUM 170.5 461.8 BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIMNUM 682.0 1847.3
BCeOO GOLD 159.9 621.7 BCeOO GOLD 639.4 2486.7
BC106 WHITE SATIN PEARL 152.7 Fi4.4 BC106 WHITE SATIN PEARL 610.9 3097.6
BC101 FLOP CONTR.OL 53.3 827.7 BC101 FLOP CONTR.OL 213.3 3310.9
BCEOD RED GOLD 24.9 852.6 BCEOD RED GOLD g9.5 3410.4
BC201 DEEP BLACK 13.3 865.9 BC201 DEEP BLACK 53.3 3463.7
BCEOS RED OXIDE 12.4 g78.3 BC20OS RED OXIDE 49.7 3513 .4
D902 HI HIDING WHITE 9.7 888.0 D902 HI HIDING WHITE 38.9 3552.3
Formula Formula
COLOR C: nog 577821 2008-2008 DK CHARCOAL MET NO8 577621 2008-2008 DK CHARCOAL MET
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 | DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1
Base Description | Amount| Cum.| |Base | Description | Amount| Cum.
URS0 UNIVERSAL MID ... 79.0 79.0 URS50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 316.0 316.0
BC105 WHITE 94.8 173.8 BC105 WHITE 379.0 695.0
BC500 BLUE-GREEN 12.6 186.4 BC500 BLUE-GREEN 50.4 745.4
BC&00 GOLD 1295 3159 BCG600 GOLD 518.1 1,263.5
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 42.7 358.6 BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 170.7 1,434.2
BC200 BLACK 510.0 B68.6 BC200 BLACK 2,040.0 3,474.2




